HUAWEI

Huawei USG6615F-AC cortafuegos (hardware) 1U

Marca : Huawei

Nombre del producto : USG6615F-AC

Codigo del producto: USG6615F-AC

Huawei USG6615F-AC. Memoria interna: 16 MB, Tipo de memoria interna: DDR4, Frecuencia del
procesador: 2 MHz. Tecnologia de conectividad: Aldmbrico, Puerto de consola: RJ-45. Interfaz de unidad
de almacenamiento: SATA, Capacidad del HDD permitida (mdx.): 1 TB. Factor de forma: 1U, Nimero de
ventiladores: 4 Ventilador(es). Voltaje de entrada AC: 100-240 V, Frecuencia de entrada AC: 50/60 Hz,

Corriente de entrada: 8 A

Performance

Built-in processor
Internal memory
Internal memory type
Processor frequency
Processor cores

Heat dissipation
Noise level

Mean time between failures (MTBF)

Ports & interfaces

Connectivity technology
Gigabit (fiber) ports quantity
10G (fiber) ports quantity

Gigabit Ethernet (copper) ports
quantity

Combo SFP ports quantity
Console port

Storage

Storage drive interface
Supported HDD capacity (max)

Design

Rack mounting
Form factor

v

16 MB

DDR4

2 MHz

16

757.46 BTU/h
72 dB
277078 h

Wired
4
6

6

8
RJ-45

Serial ATA
1TB

1U

Design

Built-in fan
Number of fans
Power

AC input voltage

AC input frequency

Input current

DC input voltage

Power consumption (max)

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Storage relative humidity (H-H)
Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data

Package weight

Memory

ECC

v
4 fan(s)

100-240 V
50/60 Hz
8A

240V

222 W

5-40°C
-40-70 °C
5-95%
5-95%

442 mm
420 mm
43.6 mm
6.3 kg

9.3kg

Publication date: 14-APR-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 14-APR-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



