Huawei USG6615F-AC cortafuegos (hardware) 1U

Marca : Huawei Código del producto: USG6615F-AC



Nombre del producto: USG6615F-AC

Huawei USG6615F-AC. Memoria interna: 16 MB, Tipo de memoria interna: DDR4, Frecuencia del procesador: 2 MHz. Tecnología de conectividad: Alámbrico, Puerto de consola: RJ-45. Interfaz de unidad de almacenamiento: SATA, Capacidad del HDD permitida (máx.): 1 TB. Factor de forma: 1U, Número de ventiladores: 4 Ventilador(es). Voltaje de entrada AC: 100-240 V, Frecuencia de entrada AC: 50/60 Hz, Corriente de entrada: 8 A

Performance		Design	
Built-in processor	✓	Built-in fan	✓
Internal memory	16 MB	Number of fans	4 fan(s)
Internal memory type	DDR4 2 MHz 16 757.46 BTU/h 72 dB 277078 h	Power	
Processor frequency Processor cores Heat dissipation Noise level Mean time between failures (MTBF)		AC input voltage AC input frequency Input current DC input voltage Power consumption (max)	100-240 V 50/60 Hz 8 A 240 V 222 W
Ports & interfaces		Operational conditions	
Connectivity technology Gigabit (fiber) ports quantity 10G (fiber) ports quantity Gigabit Ethernet (copper) ports quantity	Wired 4 6	Operating temperature (T-T) Storage temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H) Storage relative humidity (H-H)	5 - 40 °C -40 - 70 °C 5 - 95% 5 - 95%
Combo SFP ports quantity	8	Weight & dimensions	
Console port	RJ-45	Width	442 mm
Storage		Depth	420 mm
Storage drive interface Supported HDD capacity (max)	Serial ATA 1 TB	Height Weight	43.6 mm 6.3 kg
Design		Packaging data	
Rack mounting	✓	Package weight	9.3 kg
Form factor	10	Memory	
		ECC	✓

